:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8649402

Mar 16, 2024 19:21 (UTC)

In epoch 270,293 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 568755 - 0.018493494 ETH®
66.58 USD

2 568756 - 0.018467539 ETH®
66.49 USD

3 568757 - 0.018510252 ETH®
66.64 USD

4 568758 - 0.018486519 ETH®
66.56 USD

S 568759 - 0.018470627 ETH®
66.50 USD

6 568760 - 0.018533860 ETH®
66.73 USD

7 568761 - 0.018474881 ETH®
66.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8649402
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/270293
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568755
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568756
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568757
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568758
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568759
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568760
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568761
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Validator Id

068762

568763

568764

968765

568766

568767

568768

568769

568770

Validator Id

165110

Amount

- 0.018512518
66.65 USD

- 0.018451247
66.43 USD

- 0.018413604
66.30 USD

- 0.018496071
66.59 USD

- 0.018459593
66.46 USD

- 0.018498425
66.60 USD

- 0.018484420
66.55 USD

- 0.018493798
66.58 USD

- 0.018485546
66.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.043645981
157.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568762
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568763
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568764
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568765
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568766
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568767
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568768
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568769
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/568770
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/165110

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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